
Yesvantpur - Visakhapatnam Tatkal Fare Special/06579x - Exp - SWR 
WFD/Whitefield to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

12h 35m - 708 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 18:35 4 1 0 46 915 SWR
2 BAND Banaswadi 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 15 25 906 SWR
3 KJM Krishnarajapuram 19:10 19:12 2m 2 1 21 94 904 SWR
4 WFD Whitefield 19:18 19:20 2m 2 1 30 70 868 SWR
5 BWT Bangarapet Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 4 1 77 73 810 SWR
6 KPN Kuppam 20:30 20:32 2m 1 1 111 37 682 SWR
7 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 152 69 400 SR
8 KPD Katpadi Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 2 1 236 45 215 SR
9 RU Renigunta Junction 01:40 01:55 15m 0 2 361 53 115 SCR
10 GDR Gudur Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 445 74 19 SCR
11 NLR Nellore 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 483 75 18 SCR
12 OGL Ongole 05:38 05:40 2m 1 2 600 72 8 SCR
13 CLX Chirala 06:21 06:23 2m 0 2 649 105 8 SCR
14 TEL Tenali Junction 06:56 06:58 2m 0 2 707 33 11 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:55 08:10 15m 7 2 738 80 19 SCR
16 EE Eluru 08:55 08:57 2m 2 2 798 63 13 SCR
17 RJY Rajahmundry 10:22 10:24 2m 3 2 887 73 14 SCR
18 SLO Samalkot Junction 11:05 11:07 2m 0 2 937 65 17 SCR
19 AKP Anakapalle 12:55 12:57 2m 3 2 1055 15 31 SCR
20 DVD Duvvada 14:00 14:02 2m 4 2 1071 31 41 ECoR
21 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 14:35 2 2 1088 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (21:05)

Sep 18 2024 (21:05)

1

1


